Bieren Van Het Vat
Jupiler

Liefmans

Augustijn Blond
Gulden Draak

Bieren
Jupiler
Jupiler Blue
Jupiler 0,0
Jupiler 33cl
Calsberg
Liefmans
Export

Zware Bieren
Hoegaarden

Leffe

Leffe Blond

Leffe Ruby

Orval

Westmalle Dubbel
Westmalle Trippel
Augustijn Grand
Cornet

Duvel

Gentse Trippel
Gulden Draak Quad
La Chouffe™

Mc Chouffe

€2.00
€2.50
€ 3:50
€4.00

€2.00
€2.00
€2.00
€2.40
€2.00
€2.50
€2.50

€2.50
€3.50
€3.50
€4.00
€4.00
€3.50
€4.00
€4:00
€3.50
€3.50
€4.00
€4.00

€3.50°

€3.50

Seft Drinks
| 91
PepsiiMax
Seven Up

/Miranda

Ice Tea

Looza Appel
Looza Orange
Looza Ace

Fristi
Chocomelk(Warm)
Schweppes Tonic
Gini

Vittel

Perrier

RedBull

Jenever
Vanillejenever
Graanjenever
Bessenjenever
Chocojenever
Citroenjenever
Appeljenever

Gin’s
Hendricks
)\ (O )\

W, Bombay

€2.00
€2.00
€2.00
€2.00
€2.20
€2.20
€2.20
€2.20

“€2.00

€2.00
€2.20
€2.20
€2.00
€2.00
€4.00

€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00

€5.00
€5.00
€5.00

Sterke Dranken
Amareto

Bacardi Reserva
Bacardi Havana
Bacardi Wit Rum

"Bacardi Razz

Jigermeister
Malibu

Martini Wit
Pasoa

Pisang

Pineau

Porto Wit/Rood
Safari

Cherry

Jack Daniels
Johnny Walker Red
William Lawson
VYodka Wit/Rood
Bailey’s

Cognac
Cointreau

Elexir
Boswandeling
Tiquila

Wijnen en cava
Cava

Rosé

Wit

Rood

€5.00
€4.50
€4.50

€4.50

€4.50
€3.50
€4.50
€3.50
€4.50
€4.50
€4.50
€3.50
€4.50
€4.50
€4.50
€4.50
€4.50
€4.50
€4.50
€4.00
€4.00
€4.00
€5.00
€2.50

€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00

Koffie’s

Espresso

Deca

Mokka
Cappuccino

Irish Coffee
Koffie Met Gebak
Verwenkoffie

Thee

Pure Lemon
Tropical Fruit
Golden Chamomile
Green

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Natural Mint
Roseship
Darjeeling
Linden

Hapjes
Bordje Kaas
Bordje Salami

€2.20
€2.20
€2.50
€2.50
€6.00
€3.50
6.00

€2.50
€2.50
€2.50
€2.50
€2.50
€2.50
€2.50
€2.50
€2.50
€2.50

€4.00
€4.00

Bordje Kaas/Salami €4.00
Bordje Gouden Klok €7.50

Bordje Bitterballen

Bordje.Gemengd
Droge Worst
Chips

€5.00
€7.00
€2.00
€1.00



